STANDARD SEVEN 315715 AUGUST 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM H lIlA,IA H DISTRICT: ILALA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

SCHOOL AVERAGE : - BELOW40 |

GRADE/MARKS GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE

A [41 - 50]
31-40

F— 1 m—
D[11-20
F [01 - 10]
SUBJECT RANKING OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

KISWAHILI 455/ 91% | 1 GRADES PASS%
SCIENCE 385 77% | 2 A [41 - 50] 0 0

335 67% | 3 B [31 - 40] 1 1 2 100%
NP DN 32.5| 65% | 4 C [21 - 30] 0 0 0 0%
SOCIAL STUDIES 31.0 62% 5 D [11 - 20] 0 0 0 0%
MATHEMATICS 280 56% @ 6 F [01 - 10] 0 0 0 0%

SAT PASS % BY SEX
ABSENTEES

PASSED
FAILED
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—

PROSPER FESTO GATAHYA

31

hé

31°7-1°T AUGUST 2023

3h

38

31

33

STANDARD SEVEN

B | 213 355

N

VICTORIA JESSAGE

-

25

45

33

39

31

32

SN GRADE

B | 205 | 342
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