31ST-1ST AUGUST 2023

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM	LILASIA								DISTRICT: ILALA								
SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS																	
SCHOOL AVERAGE	34.8			CATEGORY				B	ELOV	V 40	GRADE B						
GRADE/MARKS	GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE																
A [41 - 50]		0%	2	SW 100%		0	NG 0%		SCI 0 0%	0	SST		0	ME 0%			
B [31 - 40]	1	50%	0	0%	-	2	100%		2 ###		100%		2	100%			
C [21 - 30]	1	50%	0	0%		0	0%		D 0%	0	0%		0	0%			
D [11 - 20]	0	0%	0	0%		0	0%		D 0%	0	0%		0	0%			
F [01 - 10]	0	0%	0	0%		0	0%		D 0%	0	0%		0	0%			
SUBJECT RANKING OV									ERALL GRADE ANALYSIS								
KISWAHILI	45.5	91% 1			GRADES		BOYS		GIRLS	IRLS TOT							
SCIENCE	38.5	77%	2		A [41 - 50		- 50]	0		0	(0		0%			
ENGLISH	33.5	67% 3			B [31 - 40]			-		1	Ĩ	2		100%			
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION	32.5	65%	-		C [21 -		- 30]		0	0	0		0%				
SOCIAL STUDIES	31.0	62%	-				1 - 20]		0	0	0		0%				
MATHEMATICS	28.0	56% 6			F [01 - 10		- 10	0		0	0		0%				
SAT		Ź	100%				PASS % BY SEX										
ABSENTEES	0			0%			1 1										
PASSED		Ź	2	1	100%					51%	\bigcirc						
FAILED	0			0%					2111	J1/0			L)			
							-	Q)			þ	49%			

STANDARD SEVEN	31 ST -1 ST AUGUST 2023									STANDARD SEVEN							
9 NAME	SEX	MATH		KISW		ENG		SCI		SST		CME		TOTAL	AVG	GRADE	POS
1 PROSPER FESTO GATAHYA	М	31	В	46	Α	34	В	38	В	31	В	33	В	213	35.5	В	1
2 VICTORIA JESSAGE	F	25	C	45	Α	33	В	39	В	31	В	32	В	205	34.2	В	2